
150

1,000 

     50 

     115 

          JOBS 

     450 

     230 

     153 

     135 

2019 - GENERAL ATOMICS EXPANSION      75

2018 - TOYOTA MMMS EXPANSION      450 

EXPANSIONS & CLOSINGS 

EMPLOYER 

2024 - LIEBHERR

2024 - OMEGA MOTION  

2022 - UNITED FURNITURE 

2022 - ASHLEY FURNITURE 

2021 - CARMIGO 

2021 - WASTE MANAGEMENT 

2021 - SANDMAN BEDDING 

2021 - ASHLEY FURNITURE 

2021 - HHC 

2021 - PHILIPS / SIGNIFY 

TYPE 

NEW

LAYOFF  

LAYOFF 

EXPANSION 

NEW 

EXPANSION 

NEW 

EXPANSION 

EXPANSION 

LAYOFF 

176 

     50 




